
MEDELLIN WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
04th till 09th November 2013 -- Medellin (CO)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP
1st 
HR

2nd 
HR

Gr-
Rank

ARANGO Ruben CO 60 93 0,645 4 4 4 1

GUIZA Wilson CO 56 88 0,636 2 5 4 2

DUQUE Julian CO 54 101 0,534 0 5 3 3

GIRALDO Asdrubal CO 60 56 1,071 4 5 4 1

CORREA Julio CO 55 60 0,916 2 6 4 2

CASTANEDA Alvaro CO 19 56 0,339 0 3 3 3

DIAZ Fernando CO 60 50 1,200 4 4 4 1

ZULUAGA Alejandra CO 38 85 0,447 2 3 2 2

PINILLA Jymy CO 40 77 0,519 0 2 2 3

CAPERA PAEZ Anderson CO 60 95 0,631 4 4 4 1

QUINTERO Johan CO 42 90 0,466 2 4 3 2

SEGURA Ruth CO 20 97 0,206 0 2 2 3

GRANADOS Maximilian CO 60 78 0,769 4 8 6 1

MARTINEZ Julio CO 52 88 0,590 2 6 5 2

VASQUEZ Julian CO 31 78 0,397 0 5 2 3

PIZA Alejandro CO 52 61 0,852 2 5 4 1

POVEDA Miguel CO 58 73 0,794 2 4 4 2

OLARTE Victor CO 44 82 0,536 2 3 3 3

TORO Jose Luis CO 60 86 0,697 4 7 4 1

LOPEZ Alirio CO 46 86 0,534 0 4 3 2

NA NAT 3

PENA HARRY CO 60 69 0,869 4 6 5 1

RINCON P. Angelmiro CO 45 69 0,652 0 5 4 2

NA NAT 3

GRAJALES Mauricio CO 60 87 0,689 4 7 6 1

GIRALDO Mauricio CO 46 76 0,605 2 8 4 2

DUQUE Carlos CO 35 85 0,411 0 4 3 3

PEÑA Jeferson E. CO 60 64 0,937 3 5 4 1

GALEANO Arley CO 60 52 1,153 2 12 7 2

PUERTO Gustavo CO 58 64 0,906 1 6 5 3

SALAZAR Oscar Andres CO 60 91 0,659 4 6 4 1

OTALORA Dumar CO 56 92 0,608 1 7 6 2

VILLAMIZAR Oscar CO 56 97 0,577 1 6 4 3

GUTIERREZ Guillermo CO 60 60 1,000 4 5 4 1

SANCHEZ Cristian CO 54 71 0,760 2 4 4 2

GOMEZ Diego CO 33 59 0,559 0 3 3 3

GRANADOS Sergio CO 60 74 0,810 4 11 5 1
CARMONA Santiago CO 56 60 0,933 2 10 4 2

GUTIERREZ Francisco CO 44 74 0,594 0 4 4 3

HERNANDEZ Andres CO 60 90 0,666 4 4 4 1
CAMPUZANO Alejandro CO 45 90 0,500 0 5 4 2

NA NAT 3

TORRES Josue CO 60 76 0,789 4 5 5 1
CAMACHO Andrés CO 44 85 0,517 2 4 4 2

LESMES Fredy CO 45 83 0,542 0 5 4 3

OSORIO Jader CO 60 99 0,606 4 4 4 1
SOTELO Edison CO 51 101 0,504 2 4 3 2

GONZALEZ Oscar CO 53 100 0,530 0 4 3 3
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MEDELLIN WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
04th till 09th November 2013 -- Medellin (CO)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
PPP-Qual-
1st Rank

DIAZ Fernando CO 60 50 1,200 4 4 4 1

GIRALDO Asdrubal CO 60 56 1,071 4 5 4 2

GUTIERREZ Guillermo CO 60 60 1,000 4 5 4 3

PENA HARRY CO 60 69 0,869 4 6 5 4

GRANADOS Sergio CO 60 74 0,810 4 11 5 5

TORRES Josue CO 60 76 0,789 4 5 5 6

GRANADOS Maximilian CO 60 78 0,769 4 8 6 7

TORO Jose Luis CO 60 86 0,697 4 7 4 8

GRAJALES Mauricio CO 60 87 0,689 4 7 6 9

HERNANDEZ Andres CO 60 90 0,666 4 4 4 10

SALAZAR Oscar Andres CO 60 91 0,659 4 6 4 11

ARANGO Ruben CO 60 93 0,645 4 4 4 12
CAPERA PAEZ Anderson CO 60 95 0,631 4 4 4 13

OSORIO Jader CO 60 99 0,606 4 4 4 14
PEÑA Jeferson E. CO 60 64 0,937 3 5 4 15

PIZA Alejandro CO 52 61 0,852 2 5 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
PPP-Qual-
2nd Rank

0 GALEANO Arley CO 60 52 1,153 2 12 7 1
0 CARMONA Santiago CO 56 60 0,933 2 10 4 2
0 CORREA Julio CO 55 60 0,916 2 6 4 3
4 POVEDA Miguel CO 58 73 0,794 2 4 4 4
5 SANCHEZ Cristian CO 54 71 0,760 2 4 4 5
6 GUIZA Wilson CO 56 88 0,636 2 5 4 6
7 GIRALDO Mauricio CO 46 76 0,605 2 8 4 7
8 MARTINEZ Julio CO 52 88 0,590 2 6 5 8
9 CAMACHO Andrés CO 44 85 0,517 2 4 4 9

10 SOTELO Edison CO 51 101 0,504 2 4 3 10
11 QUINTERO Johan CO 42 90 0,466 2 4 3 11
12 ZULUAGA Alejandra CO 38 85 0,447 2 3 2 12
13 OTALORA Dumar CO 56 92 0,608 1 7 6 13
14 RINCON P. Angelmiro CO 45 69 0,652 0 5 4 14
15 LOPEZ Alirio CO 46 86 0,534 0 4 3 15
16 CAMPUZANO Alejandro CO 45 90 0,500 0 5 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
PPP-Qual-
3rd Rank

17 OLARTE Victor CO 44 82 0,536 2 3 3 1
18 PUERTO Gustavo CO 58 64 0,906 1 6 5 2
19 VILLAMIZAR Oscar CO 56 97 0,577 1 6 4 3
20 GUTIERREZ Francisco CO 44 74 0,594 0 4 4 4
21 GOMEZ Diego CO 33 59 0,559 0 3 3 5
22 LESMES Fredy CO 45 83 0,542 0 5 4 6
23 DUQUE Julian CO 54 101 0,534 0 5 3 7
24 GONZALEZ Oscar CO 53 100 0,530 0 4 3 8
25 PINILLA Jymy CO 40 77 0,519 0 2 2 9
26 DUQUE Carlos CO 35 85 0,411 0 4 3 10
27 VASQUEZ Julian CO 31 78 0,397 0 5 2 11
28 CASTANEDA Alvaro CO 19 56 0,339 0 3 3 12
29 SEGURA Ruth CO 20 97 0,206 0 2 2 13
30 NA NAT 14
31 NA NAT 15
32 NA NAT 16
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